
Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MER Axelle 1181038 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''43 20

2 BUZAY Adele 1190902 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''45 19

3 JARET Angelique 1308764 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''59 16

4 PICARD Alicia 1190914 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''86 12

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 BLOMME-SIMIONATO Chloe 1349114 BEF /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7''70 27

2 BEHRA Candice 1321655 BEF /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7''86 26

3 CYPERS Clarisse 1310838 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''81 12

4 GOUY Charleen 1346874 BEF /98 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 9''19 11

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 GROLLEAU Chloe 610949 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''83 26

2 LE GLAND Camille 1257243 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''17 23

3 GUIBOUX Celine 1199505 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''21 22

4 GUIHENEUF Camille 1244372 BEF /99 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 8''45 19

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 DEMY Danae 1083504 BEF /99 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 8''41 20

2 MARTELOT Caroline 1103099 BEF /98 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 8''56 16

3 SECHER Celine 1189948 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''88 12

4 LE RAY Clarisse 1091596 BEF /98 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 9''57 9

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 GBALLOU-MOUNOURY Esther 1150500 BEF /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 7''57 28

2 KESSOUH Eva 1235611 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7''97 25

3 CHAUVIERE Eloise 1140487 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''63 15

4 LERAY Eva 1216769 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''28 10

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 RENOUX Elise 1190194 BEF /98 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 8''08 24

2 MARCHAND Ingride 1351416 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''62 15

3 PICOT Emma 1344235 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''67 14

4 CORRIEU Guillemette 1244762 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''09 11

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 7

1 MAZOUE Juliette 1280503 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''23 22

2 AUGEREAU Lisa 1224061 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''25 22

3 DROUHAULT Jeanne 1156191 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''38 20

4 CLOATRE Julie 791624 BEF /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 9''21 10

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 8

1 CHANSON Mathilde 1234278 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''17 23

2 AIGNELOT Maiwenn 1189902 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''45 19

3 DESHAYES Lola 1344229 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''92 6

GUILLET Lou 1233034 BEF /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 9

1 LECHAPPE--BOLO Marine 689463 BEF /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 8''01 25

2 MERCERON Mathilde 1077941 BEF /98 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 8''35 21

3 DEFIVES Marie 1191011 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''48 18

MAUBOUSSIN Margot 650475 BEF /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 10

1 ARNOUX Oceane 1281923 BEF /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 7''86 26

2 PIGEON Marie 1234905 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''60 15

3 CARFANTAN Nolwen 1102002 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''04 11

4 GABORIT Pauline 1199256 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''66 8

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 11

1 CHAUVET Sorina 1305813 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''26 22

2 GUERIN Romane 1310351 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''66 14

3 SOCHARD Pauline 1310179 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''75 13

4 HERRY Raphaelle 1325226 BEF /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 9''41 10

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h311 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m - Salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 12

1 BOISROBERT Telma 830039 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''26 22

2 VISSEAUX Suzanne 1190940 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''68 14

3 RENARD Servane 1311142 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''90 12

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GROLLEAU Chloe 610949 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''30 26

2 JARET Angelique 1308764 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 11''15 12

3 CYPERS Clarisse 1310838 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11''29 11

4 INGOGLIA Clara 1164184 BEF /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 11''72 6

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 GBALLOU-MOUNOURY Esther 1150500 BEF /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 9''77 23

2 MARTELOT Caroline 1103099 BEF /98 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 9''84 23

3 RENOUX Elise 1190194 BEF /98 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 11''40 10

4 SECHER Celine 1189948 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 12''85 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 MAZOUE Juliette 1280503 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 10''23 20

2 CORRIEU Guillemette 1244762 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 10''70 16

3 AUGEREAU Lisa 1224061 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11''00 13

4 CLOATRE Julie 791624 BEF /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 11''88 3

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 DEFIVES Marie 1191011 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''88 23

2 CHANSON Mathilde 1234278 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 10''80 14

3 CELLARD Loanie 1305848 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 10''82 14

MAUBOUSSIN Margot 650475 BEF /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L AB 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 DEMY Danae 1083504 BEF /99 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 10''27 20

2 ARNOUX Oceane 1281923 BEF /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 10''95 13

3 GABORIT Pauline 1199256 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11''37 10

4 BONNET Philippine 1241266 BEF /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''96 2

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 KESSOUH Eva 1235611 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9''97 22

2 SOCHARD Pauline 1310179 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11''59 7

3 GUERIN Romane 1310351 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11''90 3

BOISROBERT Telma 830039 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L AB 1

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h312 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

Medecine Ball / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GBALLOU-MOUNOURY Esther 1150500 BEF /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 10m32 29

2 ARNOUX Oceane 1281923 BEF /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 8m96 25

3 KESSOUH Eva 1235611 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8m63 24

4 GOUY Charleen 1346874 BEF /98 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8m42 23

5 GROLLEAU Chloe 610949 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m94 21

6 DEMY Danae 1083504 BEF /99 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7m81 21

7 INGOGLIA Clara 1164184 BEF /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 7m73 20

8 MAZOUE Juliette 1280503 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m63 20

9 LECHAPPE--BOLO Marine 689463 BEF /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 7m40 19

10 MERCERON Mathilde 1077941 BEF /98 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7m19 18

11 MARTELOT Caroline 1103099 BEF /98 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 6m75 17

12 MARCHAND Ingride 1351416 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m66 16

13 SECHER Celine 1189948 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m47 15

14 LE RAY Clarisse 1091596 BEF /98 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 6m37 15

15 GABORIT Pauline 1199256 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m36 15

16 BOISROBERT Telma 830039 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m32 15

17 CHAUVET Sorina 1305813 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m31 15

18 BEHRA Candice 1321655 BEF /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m27 15

19 CHANSON Mathilde 1234278 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m25 15

20 RENARD Servane 1311142 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m24 14

21 GUIHENEUF Camille 1244372 BEF /99 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 6m09 14

22 RENOUX Elise 1190194 BEF /98 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 6m02 14

23 CORRIEU Guillemette 1244762 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m86 13

24 LE MER Axelle 1181038 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m85 13

25 GUIBOUX Celine 1199505 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m76 13

26 CELLARD Loanie 1305848 BEF /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m73 12

27 AUGEREAU Lisa 1224061 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m59 12

28 BUZAY Adele 1190902 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m57 12

29 DROUHAULT Jeanne 1156191 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m55 12

30 DEFIVES Marie 1191011 BEF /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m50 12

31 VISSEAUX Suzanne 1190940 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m49 11

32 BLOMME-SIMIONATO Chloe 1349114 BEF /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 5m31 11

33 CARFANTAN Nolwen 1102002 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m30 11

34 CHAUVIERE Eloise 1140487 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m29 11

35 AIGNELOT Maiwenn 1189902 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m19 10

36 LE GLAND Camille 1257243 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m14 10

37 SOCHARD Pauline 1310179 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m88 9

38 PIGEON Marie 1234905 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m66 8

39 MAUBOUSSIN Margot 650475 BEF /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m60 8

40 PICOT Emma 1344235 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m46 7

41 DESHAYES Lola 1344229 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m43 7

41 LERAY Eva 1216769 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m43 7

43 PICARD Alicia 1190914 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m42 7

44 HERRY Raphaelle 1325226 BEF /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m10 6

45 CLOATRE Julie 791624 BEF /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m09 6

46 CYPERS Clarisse 1310838 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m08 6

47 GUERIN Romane 1310351 BEF /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m98 5

48 BONNET Philippine 1241266 BEF /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m88 5

49 JARET Angelique 1308764 BEF /98 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m41 3

GUILLET Lou 1233034 BEF /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L NP

Jeunes Juges / BEF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PLANCHENAULT Maelle 1133136 BEF /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5 pt 5

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLET Adrien 1064823 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7''31 29

2 GROLLEAU Alexandre 1188646 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''11 22

3 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 8''16 22

4 QUINT Antoine 1192130 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''80 10

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h313 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 URVOY Arthur 1311072 BEM /99 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 8''27 20

2 GUIMARD Baptiste 1244438 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 8''39 18

3 BACCONNAIS Corentin 1188196 BEM /98 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''40 18

4 BENAROUCHE Colin 1278057 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 9''15 4

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 HAURAT Emile 1241274 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7''72 26

2 COUTEAU Ewen 788352 BEM /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''21 21

3 BERCEGEAY Ellys 1191008 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 8''73 12

4 PAGEOT Dylan 1314041 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8''92 7

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 SOUDE Eliott 1036437 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 7''72 26

2 STEINDORSSON Florian 1163279 BEM /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''23 21

3 RAFFLEGEAU Etienne 1163474 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''15 4

4 JOUBIER Gwendal 608257 BEM /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 9''68 1

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 ANDRE Louis 1194662 BEM /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''47 16

2 LECACHEUX Hadrien 1234870 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''68 12

3 FAUPEL Jeremy 1234537 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9''06 5

4 DENIS Jean-guillaume 1332890 BEM /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 10''20 1

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 NEVEU Lucas 1255027 BEM /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 7''56 27

2 JEANNIN Lucas 1321792 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7''59 27

3 BRIAND Mathias 1201945 BEM /98 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 7''75 26

4 GILARD Louis 1134246 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''43 17

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 7

1 GRENADIN Marvin 1344231 BEM /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''57 27

2 LE MARTRET Mateo 1188634 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''58 14

3 RIDEAU Mathis 650481 BEM /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''67 12

4 QUENNEC Nolan 1228055 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''49 1

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 8

1 BRISSON Paul 1264662 BEM /98 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''03 23

2 TANQUERAY Raphael 1308784 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''90 8

3 CHANSON Quentin 1302893 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9''01 6

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 9

1 MERAND Teo 1140465 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''61 13

2 HILTSCHER Tom 1147438 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''10 5

3 BURON Thomas 1314106 BEM /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 11''16 1

50m - Salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 10

1 RAULIN Vivien 1190553 BEM /99 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 8''08 22

2 ROUX Tom 1260305 BEM /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''36 19

3 SAINDON Yoann 1226562 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 9''39 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GROLLEAU Alexandre 1188646 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9''19 25

2 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 9''89 21

3 CHARRIER Alois 1254826 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 10''03 21

4 QUINT Antoine 1192130 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 10''29 18

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DAFNIET Gaspard 1255039 BEM /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 8''91 27

2 AGARD Etienne 1164176 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 9''80 22

3 BACCONNAIS Corentin 1188196 BEM /98 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 10''68 14

4 GUIMARD Baptiste 1244438 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 10''73 13

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h314 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 NEVEU Lucas 1255027 BEM /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 9''21 25

2 GUERIN Gwendal 1026162 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 9''33 25

3 JEANNIN Lucas 1321792 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9''92 21

4 LE MARTRET Mateo 1188634 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 10''89 11

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 SAHORES Malo 1012936 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 10''44 17

2 FAUPEL Jeremy 1234537 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 11''13 10

3 TANQUERAY Raphael 1308784 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 11''22 9

QUENNEC Nolan 1228055 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L AB 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 RAULIN Vivien 1190553 BEM /99 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 10''08 20

2 MERAND Teo 1140465 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 10''31 18

3 FONDIN Simon 1066785 BEM /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 10''66 14

Medecine Ball / BEM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAURAT Emile 1241274 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8m77 20

2 NEVEU Lucas 1255027 BEM /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 8m45 18

3 RAULIN Vivien 1190553 BEM /99 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 7m72 15

4 BRIAND Mathias 1201945 BEM /98 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 7m16 13

5 JEANNIN Lucas 1321792 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m86 12

6 GUERIN Gwendal 1026162 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m61 11

6 GRENADIN Marvin 1344231 BEM /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m61 11

8 COLLET Adrien 1064823 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m46 10

9 DAFNIET Gaspard 1255039 BEM /98 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 6m39 10

10 FONDIN Simon 1066785 BEM /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m28 10

11 SAHORES Malo 1012936 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m22 9

12 GROLLEAU Alexandre 1188646 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m19 9

13 BRISSON Paul 1264662 BEM /98 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m99 9

14 URVOY Arthur 1311072 BEM /99 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 5m78 8

14 MERAND Teo 1140465 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m78 8

16 LECACHEUX Hadrien 1234870 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m47 8

17 ROUX Tom 1260305 BEM /98 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m45 8

18 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 5m38 7

19 HILTSCHER Tom 1147438 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m29 7

20 SAINDON Yoann 1226562 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 5m17 7

21 COUTEAU Ewen 788352 BEM /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m13 7

22 LE MARTRET Mateo 1188634 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m12 7

23 STEINDORSSON Florian 1163279 BEM /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m08 7

24 CHARRIER Alois 1254826 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 5m06 7

25 RAFFLEGEAU Etienne 1163474 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m05 7

26 AGARD Etienne 1164176 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 5m03 6

27 TANQUERAY Raphael 1308784 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 4m83 6

28 SOUDE Eliott 1036437 BEM /99 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4m81 6

29 GILARD Louis 1134246 BEM /98 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m73 6

29 JOUBIER Gwendal 608257 BEM /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m73 6

31 BERCEGEAY Ellys 1191008 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 4m71 6

32 PAGEOT Dylan 1314041 BEM /98 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m51 5

33 BACCONNAIS Corentin 1188196 BEM /98 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m40 5

34 ANDRE Louis 1194662 BEM /99 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m31 5

35 CHANSON Quentin 1302893 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m19 4

36 DENIS Jean-guillaume 1332890 BEM /98 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4m14 4

37 QUINT Antoine 1192130 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m70 3

38 GUIMARD Baptiste 1244438 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 3m68 3

38 QUENNEC Nolan 1228055 BEM /99 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m68 3

40 BURON Thomas 1314106 BEM /99 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m38 2

41 BENAROUCHE Colin 1278057 BEM /99 H Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 3m32 2

42 FAUPEL Jeremy 1234537 BEM /99 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m10 2

43 RIDEAU Mathis 650481 BEM /99 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m00 2

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h315 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUY Anais 1224035 MIF /96 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 7''85 20

2 GUILLOT Alyssia 139486 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 7''91 19

3 FOUCHER Agathe 1296425 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''24 13

4 FERTILL Aurore 1188651 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''30 12

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 JOSSE Aurelie 1316547 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''21 13

2 LANCIEN Anaelle 1127268 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 8''25 13

3 RIGAULT Axelle 1227973 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''49 11

4 LEBRETON Alanis 1216651 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 8''55 11

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 LE TOUZIC Charlene 1194709 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''30 12

2 ACQUITTER Chloe 1216359 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''40 12

3 HUBERT Berenice 1215971 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''45 12

4 COMBEAU Chloe 1124543 MIF /96 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''95 9

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 MATEO Clara 1064840 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''79 21

2 AURIAULT Eva 1024127 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''19 13

3 LEGLAND Clemence 1308767 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''47 12

4 LEBRETON Charlotte 1308769 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''56 11

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 SAINT-REQUIER Emeline 689559 MIF /96 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 7''22 27

2 ROBIN Flavie 1310565 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''25 13

3 GRANIER Fanny 1014020 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8''55 11

4 DALIFARD Eva 1070253 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''16 7

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 CROSSON Jade 1324406 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 8''59 11

2 LYNCH Hannah (Gbr) 1133173 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''98 9

3 RAHIB Hanaa 1172648 MIF /97 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 9''58 4

GILAIZEAU Julia 1308759 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 7

1 CHAUVET Lucile 1161718 MIF /96 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 7''91 19

2 CHEVALIER Lucile 1295943 MIF /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 8''00 17

3 PERRAUD Julie 1331027 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''59 11

DANIEL Lauranne 629224 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 8

1 GATINEAU Laurine 189871 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 7''54 25

2 GUILLOU Lea 1062880 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 7''96 18

3 FERRE Laura 1001007 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''20 13

4 LESBATS Louise 465764 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 10''27 1

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 9

1 MINGOT Lucie 690911 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''63 24

2 PLISSONNEAU Louise 1232151 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''90 19

3 MOREAU Lou 682694 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''46 12

4 RETIF Lou 1019458 MIF /97 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 8''51 11

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 10

1 VALETTE Laura 803127 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7''28 27

2 ERNY Maia 605841 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 7''50 25

3 FOUCAUD Mylene 1032478 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7''71 22

4 TETOT Lena 1105156 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''61 11

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 11

1 MILET Manon 1219798 MIF /96 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 7''88 20

2 SIMIER Marine 1064812 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8''05 15

3 HODE Margaux 1207874 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''16 7

RIGAUD Marion 1327077 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L NP

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h316 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 12

1 DOMINGOS Sidelia 1163041 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7''94 18

2 GUIZARD Servanne 787980 MIF /97 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''03 16

3 HOUNSOU Noemie 1219640 MIF /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8''04 16

4 CHENAL Pauline 1331008 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''48 11

50m - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)    Finale directe 13

1 PAIRE Raphaelle 1134027 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''02 16

2 ROUXEL Marine 1321044 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''05 15

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOSSE Aurelie 1316547 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9''73 22

2 FERTILL Aurore 1188651 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9''75 22

3 LEBRETON Alanis 1216651 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 10''03 20

4 ACQUITTER Chloe 1216359 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 10''35 17

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 SAINT-REQUIER Emeline 689559 MIF /96 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 9''57 23

2 MATEO Clara 1064840 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''63 23

3 LE TOUZIC Charlene 1194709 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''98 20

4 LYNCH Hannah (Gbr) 1133173 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 10''57 15

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 GATINEAU Laurine 189871 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 9''84 21

2 CHEVALIER Lucile 1295943 MIF /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 10''53 16

DANIEL Lauranne 629224 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L AB 1

RAHIB Hanaa 1172648 MIF /97 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 VALETTE Laura 803127 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 8''64 29

2 MINGOT Lucie 690911 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''76 29

3 GUILLOU Lea 1062880 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 10''69 13

RETIF Lou 1019458 MIF /97 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 ERNY Maia 605841 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 9''54 23

2 HOUNSOU Noemie 1219640 MIF /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 10''03 20

3 ROUXEL Marine 1321044 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 10''12 20

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 PAIRE Raphaelle 1134027 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''05 27

2 DOMINGOS Sidelia 1163041 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 10''70 13

SIMON Perrine 1069446 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NP

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h317 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILET Manon 1219798 MIF /96 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 9m39 28

2 DOMINGOS Sidelia 1163041 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 9m34 28

3 ACQUITTER Chloe 1216359 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 7m75 25

4 PLISSONNEAU Louise 1232151 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m47 23

5 PAIRE Raphaelle 1134027 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m35 23

6 AURIAULT Eva 1024127 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 7m29 22

7 GATINEAU Laurine 189871 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 7m21 22

8 CHAUVET Lucile 1161718 MIF /96 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 6m79 20

9 VALETTE Laura 803127 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 6m71 19

10 LE TOUZIC Charlene 1194709 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m69 19

11 VIGNAIS Amelie 1069455 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m59 18

12 JOSSE Aurelie 1316547 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 6m52 18

12 ERNY Maia 605841 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 6m52 18

14 ROBIN Flavie 1310565 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m49 17

15 LEBRETON Charlotte 1308769 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 6m48 17

16 CHEVALIER Lucile 1295943 MIF /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 6m46 17

17 GUILLOU Lea 1062880 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 6m44 17

18 PERRAUD Julie 1331027 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m38 16

19 GUIZARD Servanne 787980 MIF /97 J Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 6m35 16

20 ROUXEL Marine 1321044 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m18 14

21 DANIEL Lauranne 629224 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m05 13

22 HOUNSOU Noemie 1219640 MIF /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m04 13

23 GUILLOT Alyssia 139486 MIF /97 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 6m00 13

24 HUBERT Berenice 1215971 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m92 13

25 RETIF Lou 1019458 MIF /97 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 5m87 13

26 GOUY Anais 1224035 MIF /96 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m75 12

26 RIGAULT Axelle 1227973 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m75 12

26 SIMIER Marine 1064812 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m75 12

29 MINGOT Lucie 690911 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m73 12

30 MOREAU Lou 682694 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m60 11

31 MATEO Clara 1064840 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m55 11

32 FERRE Laura 1001007 MIF /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m50 11

33 FERTILL Aurore 1188651 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m49 11

34 CROSSON Jade 1324406 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 5m17 7

35 GRANIER Fanny 1014020 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 5m16 6

36 LYNCH Hannah (Gbr) 1133173 MIF /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 5m15 6

37 RAHIB Hanaa 1172648 MIF /97 D Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 5m14 6

38 CHENAL Pauline 1331008 MIF /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m07 6

39 LANCIEN Anaelle 1127268 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 5m01 5

40 LESBATS Louise 465764 MIF /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 5m00 5

41 COMBEAU Chloe 1124543 MIF /96 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m98 5

42 DALIFARD Eva 1070253 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 4m83 4

43 HODE Margaux 1207874 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 4m49 1

44 FOUCHER Agathe 1296425 MIF /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m31 1

45 FOUCAUD Mylene 1032478 MIF /97 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 4m29 1

46 LEGLAND Clemence 1308767 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m84 1

BADOURALY Sarah 1347529 MIF /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L NP

GILAIZEAU Julia 1308759 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L NP

RIGAUD Marion 1327077 MIF /96 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L NP

NOYER Emma 1070261 MIF /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L NP

Jeunes Juges / MIF (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROLLAND Nathan 678373 BEM /98 C Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 20 pt 20

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIERRET Alexandre 1130186 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''25 22

2 BEAUJUGE Aymeric 1026099 MIM /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7''65 15

3 ARROUET Jean-baptiste 1207870 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''45 7

4 HERBRETEAU Louis 616929 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''61 5

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h318 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 CHAUVEAU Francois 1126944 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 7''30 21

2 MARESCHAL Mathieu 686454 MIM /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8''04 11

3 BLIN Vincent 1296296 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8''18 10

ZIMOUCHE Mathias 682718 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 COCHARD Quentin 1260677 MIM /96 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7''30 21

2 AMAILLAND Baptiste 1188213 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 7''37 20

3 BESNARD Samuel 1163487 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8''16 11

MOINET Arthur 1305698 MIM /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 GABORIT Thibaut 1147731 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''39 20

2 PARLIER Jules 856611 MIM /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7''50 18

3 LAPPARTIEN MERAND Brewenn 1140463 MIM /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7''81 13

4 HUET Simon 1007496 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''29 9

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 5

1 GODIN Paul-jhony 1340768 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 7''07 24

2 AL HABASH Yamen 1296418 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7''49 19

3 JARNOUX Quentin 640201 MIM /97 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 8''48 7

VIE Clement 1190877 MIM /97 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L NP

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 6

1 SOUDE Theo 693570 MIM /96 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 6''70 27

2 REMY LORIT Theo 1083497 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7''38 20

3 LE BOURSICAUD Yann 1003496 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7''48 19

4 PICHAUD Victor 1034436 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''98 12

50m - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 7

1 PETARD Kilian 1131165 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6''86 26

2 DENIAU Raffael 1189932 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7''17 23

3 MORINEAU Adrien 1019473 MIM /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 7''33 21

4 LE RAY Briac 542349 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7''52 18

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORINEAU Adrien 1019473 MIM /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 8''85 22

2 LE RAY Briac 542349 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 9''14 20

3 CHAUVEAU Francois 1126944 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 9''38 18

4 AMAILLAND Baptiste 1188213 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 9''76 14

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 2

1 DENIAU Raffael 1189932 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8''46 24

2 PARLIER Jules 856611 MIM /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 9''81 13

3 ARROUET Jean-baptiste 1207870 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 11''63 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 3

1 GABORIT Thibaut 1147731 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''12 20

2 PROUX Samuel 1218318 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''20 19

3 MAHE ROME Theo 1000265 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''23 19

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 4

1 REMY LORIT Theo 1083497 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 9''24 19

2 LE BOURSICAUD Yann 1003496 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 9''50 17

3 PICHAUD Victor 1034436 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9''68 15

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h319 / 10



Ancenis (La charbonniere)  le 11 - 12 décembre 2010

Equip athle Départemental

000000

CD44, ACPA, CAC

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (11/12/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUDE Theo 693570 MIM /96 M Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 11m10 27

2 PETARD Kilian 1131165 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9m44 25

3 LE RAY Briac 542349 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 9m31 25

4 GODIN Paul-jhony 1340768 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 9m01 24

5 COCHARD Quentin 1260677 MIM /96 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8m93 23

6 DENIAU Raffael 1189932 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m86 23

7 PARLIER Jules 856611 MIM /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7m73 18

8 REMY LORIT Theo 1083497 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 7m27 15

9 PROUX Samuel 1218318 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m11 14

10 MORINEAU Adrien 1019473 MIM /96 I Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 6m95 13

11 MARESCHAL Mathieu 686454 MIM /97 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m91 13

12 CHAUVEAU Francois 1126944 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 6m81 13

13 PICHAUD Victor 1034436 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m79 13

14 AL HABASH Yamen 1296418 MIM /96 K Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 6m61 12

15 MAHE ROME Theo 1000265 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m38 11

16 BESNARD Samuel 1163487 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 6m19 10

17 HUET Simon 1007496 MIM /96 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m14 10

18 GABORIT Thibaut 1147731 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m12 10

19 LAPPARTIEN MERAND Brewenn 1140463 MIM /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m11 10

20 ARROUET Jean-baptiste 1207870 MIM /97 B Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 5m92 8

21 JARNOUX Quentin 640201 MIM /97 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 5m85 8

22 BEAUJUGE Aymeric 1026099 MIM /96 L Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 5m79 8

23 AMAILLAND Baptiste 1188213 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m76 7

24 HERBRETEAU Louis 616929 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m38 6

25 BLIN Vincent 1296296 MIM /97 A Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m98 5

TENAUD Benjamin 1081108 MIM /97 E Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L NP

GREGOIRE Lucien 1222928 MIM /97 N Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NP

MOINET Arthur 1305698 MIM /97 G Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

samedi 11 décembre 2010 19h3110 / 10


